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University of Maryland, Baltimore

FY 2018
Education Aid by Award Level

Level Grouping Awards Amount Average
Graduate Loans 5,307 $124,954,710 $23,545

Scholarships 2,375 $20,084,294 $8,457
Grants 2,278 $10,696,270 $4,695
Assistantships 248 $5,511,727 $22,225
Employment 208 $1,057,113 $5,082

Graduate 10,416 $162,304,114 $15,582
Undergraduate Loans 875 $4,729,208 $5,405

Scholarships 476 $1,896,066 $3,983
Grants 752 $2,574,527 $3,424
Employment 16 $50,929 $3,183

Undergraduate 2,119 $9,250,730 $4,366
12,535 $171,554,844 $13,686
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FY 2018
Education Aid by Award Level and Aid Category

Level Grouping Aid Category Awards Amount Average
Graduate Loans Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 2,949 $68,710,718 $23,300

Other Federal Loans 109 $1,339,665 $12,291
Loans from Private Sources 33 $1,079,144 $32,701
PLUS Loans for Graduate and Professional Degree Students 2,216 $53,825,183 $24,289

Graduate Loans 5,307 $124,954,710 $23,545
Scholarships Delegate Scholarship 256 $188,104 $735

Senatorial Scholarship 274 $238,500 $870
Edward T. Conroy Memorial Scholarship 4 $38,456 $9,614
Diversity Grants 282 $2,477,613 $8,786
Other Institutional Scholarships 1,464 $16,214,171 $11,075
Graduate Nursing Faculty Scholarship 54 $784,950 $14,536
Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 41 $142,500 $3,476

Graduate Scholarships 2,375 $20,084,294 $8,457
Grants Federal Sources 146 $1,192,390 $8,167

Graduate and Professional School Scholarship 177 $681,304 $3,849
Grants from Private Sources 7 $9,251 $1,322
Institutional Grants 1,948 $8,813,325 $4,524

Graduate Grants 2,278 $10,696,270 $4,695
Assistantships Assistantships (Research or Teaching) 248 $5,511,727 $22,225

Graduate Assistantships 248 $5,511,727 $22,225
Employment Federal Work-Study 208 $1,057,113 $5,082

Graduate Employment 208 $1,057,113 $5,082
Graduate 10,416 $162,304,114 $15,582
Undergraduate Loans Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans 379 $1,586,867 $4,187

Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 413 $1,973,312 $4,778
Federal Parent Loans for Undergraduate Students (PLUS Loans) 32 $469,461 $14,671
Loans from Private Sources 51 $699,568 $13,717
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FY 2018
Education Aid by Award Level and Aid Category

Level Grouping Aid Category Awards Amount Average
Undergraduate Loans 875 $4,729,208 $5,405

Scholarships Delegate Scholarship 71 $85,660 $1,206
Senatorial Scholarship 56 $55,000 $982
Diversity Grants 21 $23,740 $1,130
Other Institutional Scholarships 315 $1,687,666 $5,358
Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 12 $42,000 $3,500
2+2 Transfer Scholarship Program 1 $2,000 $2,000

Undergraduate Scholarships 476 $1,896,066 $3,983
Grants Federal Pell Grants 297 $1,089,582 $3,669

Federal Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grants 74 $276,935 $3,742
Educational Assistance Grant 206 $490,750 $2,382
Guaranteed Access Grant 4 $59,150 $14,788
Institutional Grants 171 $658,110 $3,849

Undergraduate Grants 752 $2,574,527 $3,424
Employment Federal Work-Study 16 $50,929 $3,183

Undergraduate Employment 16 $50,929 $3,183
Undergraduate 2,119 $9,250,730 $4,366

12,535 $171,554,844 $13,686
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FY 2018
Education Aid by Award Level, Origin, and Aid Category

Level Grouping Origin Aid Category Awards Amount Average
Graduate Loans Federal Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 2,949 $68,710,718 $23,300

Other Federal Loans 109 $1,339,665 $12,291
PLUS Loans for Graduate and Professional Degree  
Students 2,216 $53,825,183 $24,289

Graduate Loans Federal 5,274 $123,875,566 $23,488
Private Loans from Private Sources 33 $1,079,144 $32,701

Graduate Loans Private 33 $1,079,144 $32,701
Scholarships Institutional Diversity Grants 282 $2,477,613 $8,786

Other Institutional Scholarships 1,464 $16,214,171 $11,075
Graduate Scholarships Institutional 1,746 $18,691,784 $10,705

State Delegate Scholarship 256 $188,104 $735
Senatorial Scholarship 274 $238,500 $870
Edward T. Conroy Memorial Scholarship 4 $38,456 $9,614
Graduate Nursing Faculty Scholarship 54 $784,950 $14,536
Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 41 $142,500 $3,476

Graduate Scholarships State 629 $1,392,510 $2,214
Grants Federal Federal Sources 146 $1,192,390 $8,167

Graduate Grants Federal 146 $1,192,390 $8,167
Institutional Institutional Grants 1,948 $8,813,325 $4,524

Graduate Grants Institutional 1,948 $8,813,325 $4,524
Private Grants from Private Sources 7 $9,251 $1,322

Graduate Grants Private 7 $9,251 $1,322
State Graduate and Professional School Scholarship 177 $681,304 $3,849

Graduate Grants State 177 $681,304 $3,849
Assistantships Institutional Assistantships (Research or Teaching) 248 $5,511,727 $22,225

Graduate Assistantships Institutional 248 $5,511,727 $22,225
Employment Federal Federal Work-Study 208 $1,057,113 $5,082
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FY 2018
Education Aid by Award Level, Origin, and Aid Category

Level Grouping Origin Aid Category Awards Amount Average
Graduate Employment Federal 208 $1,057,113 $5,082
Graduate 10,416 $162,304,114 $15,582
Undergraduate Loans Federal Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans 379 $1,586,867 $4,187

Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 413 $1,973,312 $4,778
Federal Parent Loans for Undergraduate Students  
(PLUS Loans) 32 $469,461 $14,671

Undergraduate Loans Federal 824 $4,029,640 $4,890
Private Loans from Private Sources 51 $699,568 $13,717

Undergraduate Loans Private 51 $699,568 $13,717
Scholarships Institutional Diversity Grants 21 $23,740 $1,130

Other Institutional Scholarships 315 $1,687,666 $5,358
Undergraduate Scholarships Institutional 336 $1,711,406 $5,093

State Delegate Scholarship 71 $85,660 $1,206
Senatorial Scholarship 56 $55,000 $982
Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 12 $42,000 $3,500
2+2 Transfer Scholarship Program 1 $2,000 $2,000

Undergraduate Scholarships State 140 $184,660 $1,319
Grants Federal Federal Pell Grants 297 $1,089,582 $3,669

Federal Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grants 74 $276,935 $3,742
Undergraduate Grants Federal 371 $1,366,517 $3,683

Institutional Institutional Grants 171 $658,110 $3,849
Undergraduate Grants Institutional 171 $658,110 $3,849

State Educational Assistance Grant 206 $490,750 $2,382
Guaranteed Access Grant 4 $59,150 $14,788

Undergraduate Grants State 210 $549,900 $2,619
Employment Federal Federal Work-Study 16 $50,929 $3,183

Undergraduate Employment Federal 16 $50,929 $3,183
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Education Aid by Award Level, Origin, and Aid Category

Level Grouping Origin Aid Category Awards Amount Average
Undergraduate 2,119 $9,250,730 $4,366

12,535 $171,554,844 $13,686


